Report -

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
(All of the information in this report Is public Information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation TM& 0 I///H,),ﬂfﬂ-]\) JW Rl dmw; ~

Office sought or ballot guestion C ]‘n’f C ou L -

District 7 .

Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:

report Campaign committee report
Ptssqc:atton or corporation report from 4 9 79 1o L1/
_ Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED A
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions fram a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This iternization must include name, address, employer
or accupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
45730.03

CASH s 3759 490 TOTAL CASH-ON-HENB ¢ = f

+
IN-KIND $

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = Ty '
s 3759. ¢D Jul. 302018
CITY OF DULUTH |
DISBURSEMENTS GiTY CLERK QFFICE

Include the amount, date and purpose for ali disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount |

ZEf_TAGE 3

TATAL

e i e ey s T LA T T TR TR et eFLiuts s Rt % = £h T T T

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure{s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project titie or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

*crty tht this s  ull and true staterment. Y 4 2

' rpaBY Date
Printed Name mt?éd/ 0 (A |ephone; v S-SF -"%xEZail {if avaiiahle) 7%5254/704// ‘.‘;hé’
Address 7/q 65’&’ 5f’ M Mﬂ\ggﬂ{— CQ/W

Nz %




04/09/19
$600.00

05/29/19
$300.00

07/16/19
$200.00

07/18/19
$250.00

07/22/19
$200.00

07/23/19
$600.00

DONATIONS - OVER $100.00

AFSCME COUNCIL 5

300 Hardman Ave. S. South St. Paul, MN 55075

N E AREA LABOR COUNCIL PAC

2002 London Rd Duluth, MN 55812

KAREN McGGREEVY

2931 E 3rd Street, Duluth, MN 55812

DEBORAH O'HALLORAN

1961 Goodrich Ave. St. Paul, MN 55105

UFCW COUNCIL 6 - PAC 30174

266 Hardman Ave. N., So. St. Paul, MN 55075

WOMEN WINNING

2610 University Ave #325, St. Paul, MN 55114

RECEIVED

JuL 50201

iy OF DULUTH
GITY CLERK OFFICE




04/25/19
04/29/1%
05/19/19
06/11/19
06/15/19
06/20/19

07/15/19

TOTAL -

RECEIVED

JdUL 302679

WY OF DULLYTY
LITY CLERK OFRIog

DISBURSEMENTS
Refreshments $18.00
Advertising - Stickers $125.01

Room Rental - Convention  $75.00
Logo Design $500.00
Printing -Literature Handouts $148.95
DFL - Voter Info. (VAN) $250.00

Printing - Signs $460.60

$1577.56




