RECEIVED

DONATIONS - OVER \$100.00

JUL 3 0 2019

CITY OF DULUTH CITY CLERK OFFICE

04/09/19 \$600.00	AFSCME COUNCIL 5
	300 Hardman Ave. S. South St. Paul, MN 55075
05/29/19 \$300.00	N E AREA LABOR COUNCIL PAC
	2002 London Rd Duluth, MN 55812
07/16/19 \$200.00	KAREN McGGREEVY
	2931 E 3rd Street, Duluth, MN 55812
07/18/19 \$250.00	DEBORAH O'HALLORAN
	1961 Goodrich Ave. St. Paul, MN 55105
07/22/19 \$200.00	UFCW COUNCIL 6 - PAC 30174
	266 Hardman Ave. N., So. St. Paul, MN 55075
07/23/19 \$600.00	WOMEN WINNING
	2610 University Ave #325, St. Paul, MN 55114

RECEIVED

JUL. 3 0 2019

CITY OF DULUTH CITY CLERK OFFICE

DISBURSEMENTS

04/25/19	Refreshments	\$18.00
04/29/19	Advertising - Stickers	\$125.01
05/19/19	Room Rental - Convention	\$75.00
06/11/19	Logo Design	\$500.00
06/15/19	Printing -Literature Handou	ts \$148.95
06/20/19	DFL - Voter Info. (VAN)	\$250.00
07/15/19	Printing - Signs	\$460.60
TOTAL		\$1577.56